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
22 from 10am to 12 pm

15
3

Oleg Galyuk
Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

ogalyuk@gmail.com

Phone: 604-565-7052
https://myvancouverproperty.ca

2002

Park Georgia Realty Ltd.

$1,350,000

11.28

0

0.07

Willoughby Heights

No
No

No

No

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation Room

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bsmt
Bsmt

Laundry
Kitchen
Living Room

Bedroom
Laundry

Bsmt
Above
Above
Above

No

F

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt., Carriage/Coach House
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl, Wood

Electric, Natural Gas
Natural Gas

Patio(s)

Lane
DetachedGrge/Carport

Legal Suite

In Suite Laundry

Full

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

04/18/2023 09:40 PM

Langley

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon

without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

32658 14TH AVENUE

V2V 2N9

R2754569 $1,395,000

(1.06AC)
0.00

10
7
7
0

2007
16
RES
$6,006.96

3 0

3 3

LOT 1, PLAN BCP22093, SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 17, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

026-577-640

15'
13'
17'11
11'1
15'1
8'
8'
11'6
12'3
8'9

15'
15'
18'3
17'11
20'
14'
8'10
12'
12'
9'7
18'8
18'3
18'3

15'10
21'1
10'10
12'4
15'7
15'6
10'8

14'11
15'11
12'1

14'11
14'10
9'6
11'3
11'7
8'
5'6

16'4
10'11
10'7
14'

22'11
7'

15'7
9'11
10'6
10'8
8'2
3'11

3,395
0

3,233
0

6,628
0

6,628 3
4
4
4
5
4
4

4

Must Sell 16 year old 5 bedroom, 3395 sq.ft. upstairs and 3323 sq. ft 2 & 3 bedroom basement apartments down. 1 acre lot. Ideal for large family
which could provide  additional income of approx.  $3500.00 pm.  BONUS. Excellent future (apartment site) holding property. Open House Saturday
April 22nd 1:00 to 3:00.

27
2

Oleg Galyuk
Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

ogalyuk@gmail.com

Phone: 604-565-7052
https://myvancouverproperty.ca

NOT KNOWN

2022

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

NOT KNOWN

$1,800,000

Virtual Tour URL

2 BLKS

0

1.06

Mission BC

No
No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
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

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

456 ROUSSEAU STREET

V3L 3R3

R2769446 $2,249,000

0
5,107.00

45.20
4
2
1
1

1936
87
CS1
$4,547.53

GR 1 LT 7 BL 12 LTS 6-9, 13 & 14, SB 2 OF LT 13 SB 1 PL 2620 21020202

013-123-599

11'0
10'0
10'0
10'0

10'0
9'0
10'0
10'0

780
380

757
0

1,917
0

1,917

4
2

0

Location, space, price and cash flow, great cash flow and development property- Town Homes, 1.5 blks to Amazon WH and sky train is 3 blks, private
school next door.

4
1

Oleg Galyuk
Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

ogalyuk@gmail.com

Phone: 604-565-7052
https://myvancouverproperty.ca

2022

MOUNTAIN, RIVER

Royal LePage West Real Estate Services

$2,249,000

13.78

0

0.12

Sapperton

Yes
No

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Above
Above
Above
Above

Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey
City/Municipal

Concrete, Frame - Wood
Mixed

Baseboard
Patio(s)

Lane
Add. Parking Avail.

None
Part

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

04/18/2023 09:40 PM

New Westminster

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon

without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

14120 30 AVENUE

V4P 2J4

R2768851 $2,460,000

14,026.00

0.00
5
4
3
1

1992
31
RH-G
$6,713.13

3

5 3

LOT 2, PLAN LMP2674, PART NE1/4, SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

017-644-020

14'4
13'0
12'3
9'0
12'0
13'4
11'0
16'0
10'2
11'0

18'1
15'6
16'6
13'1
19'4
19'7
12'6
16'0
13'0
11'6
11'0
9'11
17'6

10'10
7'8
14'8

2,066
2,028

0
0

4,094
0

4,094

5
4
3
2

1

This elegant home in Elgin Park boasts five bedrooms, an office, two games rooms, four bathrooms, hardwood floors, and a three-car garage on a quiet
cul-de-sac. The formal living and dining rooms lead to a covered deck and a private South-facing yard backing onto a greenbelt. The spacious gourmet
kitchen has granite counter-tops, a large island, and ample cupboard space, and the main floor game room can accommodate a pool table. The master
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
Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

ogalyuk@gmail.com

Phone: 604-565-7052
https://myvancouverproperty.ca

2022

Veiws of Wedge Mountain Range

Stilhavn Real Estate Services Whistler Real Estate Company Limited

$2,999,990

0.00

0

0.31

Alpine Meadows

Yes

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Below
Below

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Study
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

2 Storey
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Baseboard, Electric, Wood
Wood

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Carport & Garage

None

Mixed

Storage

Crawl

Metal

Concrete Perimeter

04/18/2023 09:40 PM

Whistler

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon

without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

1495 CAMELOT ROAD

V7S 2L9

R2751739 $3,180,000

128.9
12,890.00

100.00
7
6
5
1

1971
52
RS3
$10,569.57

2

3 2

LOT 15, BLOCK D, PLAN VAP14009, DISTRICT LOT 1102, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

007-958-803

13'0
13'0
13'11
13'0
15'0
11'9
11'9
15'0
2'9
10'10

21'7
20'3
10'10
11'9
14'7
8'10
8'3
10'9
27'4
15'0
21'7
10'4
10'4

9'5
4'10
16'5
37'4
7'5

13'0
13'0
15'0

11'9
8'4
15'0
2'9
9'6

1,998
0

1,586
0

3,584
0

3,584
4
4
3
3
2
5

2

Welcome to one of most desirable neighbourhoods in North America: CHARTWELL. Beautiful south-facing with 7 bdrm, 6 bath, more than 3,500 SQFT
area on 12,890 SQFT view lot. It is located in a quiet street with close proximity to great private and public schools, Hollyburn Country Club, trails and
ski resorts. It boasts southern exposure and beautiful views of ocean,  downtown Vancouver, and Lions Gate bridge. Upstairs boasts a very functional
floor plan with 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms, kitchen and  family room, dining room and living room which all enjoy nice views. Downstair area offers
a 2 bed 2 bath mortgage helper and an office with  an ensuite next to the foyer.  The next door neighbour @ 1515 Camelot Road with slightly smaller
lot was sold for $9.388M in 2017 after building a new house.
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2
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